UNDER 14 - PRIMA FASE - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA
BELVEDERE AQUILA

" TRENTO
CESTSTICA RIVANA
PALL. BOLZANO
CHARLY MERANO

BCB BOLZANO

BRB BOLZANO

@ JBR ROVERETO

risultati della 13° giornata

15/02/2025 17:00
Palestra Scuola Fermi - Via Castel
Flavon 16 - Bolzano (BZ)

15/02/2025 16:00
Palamazzali - Viale Trieste 17 -
Bolzano

15/02/2025 15:00
Palestra Segantini - via XXX aprile -
Merano (BZ)

www.gsbelvedere.it
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BRB BOLZANO

PALL. BOLZANO

CHARLY MERANO

RIPOSA
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PF PS
901 321
775 376
624 365
595 499
500 665
327 710
246 1032

BCB BOLZANO
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B

BELVEDERE AQUILA TRENTO

CESTSTICA RIVANA

DP
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